
20203 WC CT Tennis ProKennex Mini 1 
BS 16

Main Draw
1

2

TSA071140

TSA048697

WP

WP

[1] Gareth IGESUND

Tim  KORSTEN 6-0, 6-1

3

4

TSA051276

TSA062248

Winelands

WP

Jake DOWNIE

Louis  BIERMAN 6-1, 6-2

5

6

TSA048700

TSA051407

WP

WP

[4] Orbit MLAMBO

Oscar VAN HEERDEN 6-1, 6-1

7

8

TSA081164

TSA051091

WP

WP

Alex DUBLIN

Deniel RADEMEYER 6-4, 7-6(6)

9

10

TSA061257

TSA051093

Winelands

WP

Christiaan CRONJE

Thomas TILNEY 6-7, 6-0, 10-2

11

12

TSA051128

TSA051145

WP

WP

Daniel KRIGE

[3] Peet KARSTEN 6-2, 6-4

13

14

TSA051699

TSA051639

WP Simon VAN EEDEN

Cebo FALENI 6-2, 3-6, 10-7

15

16

TSA051843

TSA040417

WP

WP

Adriaan ENGELBRECHT

[2] Goran KRIVOKAPIC 6-0, 6-0

[1] Gareth IGESUND

Jake DOWNIE

2-6, 7-5, 10-2

[4] Orbit MLAMBO

Deniel RADEMEYER

6-2, 6-1

Thomas TILNEY

[3] Peet KARSTEN

6-1, 6-0

Cebo FALENI

[2] Goran KRIVOKAPIC

6-1, 6-2

Jake DOWNIE

[4] Orbit MLAMBO

6-2, 7-6(6)

[3] Peet KARSTEN

[2] Goran KRIVOKAPIC

2-6, 6-0, 10-5

Jake DOWNIE

[3] Peet KARSTEN

7-6(5), 2-6, 10-8

Jake DOWNIE

[4] Orbit MLAMBO

[2] Goran KRIVOKAPIC 6-3, 6-7(5), 11-9

Position 3-4

[4] Orbit MLAMBO

[1] Gareth IGESUND

Deniel RADEMEYER Walkover

Thomas TILNEY

Cebo FALENI 6-4, 7-5

[1] Gareth IGESUND

Cebo FALENI

6-2, 6-2

Position 5-8

[1] Gareth IGESUND

Deniel RADEMEYER

Thomas TILNEY Walkover

Position 7-8

Thomas TILNEY

Tim  KORSTEN

Louis  BIERMAN 6-4, 6-4

Oscar VAN HEERDEN

Alex DUBLIN 3-6, 7-6(8), 12-10

Christiaan CRONJE

Daniel KRIGE 6-3, 6-0

Simon VAN EEDEN

Adriaan ENGELBRECHT 6-0, 6-2

Tim  KORSTEN

Alex DUBLIN

6-0, 6-0

Daniel KRIGE

Adriaan ENGELBRECHT

6-4, 6-2

Tim  KORSTEN

Daniel KRIGE

7-5, 3-6, 10-6

Position 9-16

Daniel KRIGE



Alex DUBLIN

Adriaan ENGELBRECHT 2-6, 6-3, 10-6

Position 11-12

Adriaan ENGELBRECHT

Louis  BIERMAN

Oscar VAN HEERDEN 6-1, 6-1

Christiaan CRONJE

Simon VAN EEDEN 6-2, 6-0

Louis  BIERMAN

Christiaan CRONJE

6-3, 4-6, 10-8

Position 13-16

Christiaan CRONJE

Oscar VAN HEERDEN

Simon VAN EEDEN 4-6, 6-1, 10-5

Position 15-16

Oscar VAN HEERDEN
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